
SIDE 1 Green 1

RINK RESULT OVERALL

25-14

28-13

12-28

19-19

   

SIDE 2 Green 2

RINK RESULT OVERALL

17-21

32-09

35-22

28-20

  

RINK RESULT OVERALL

E Stevens

I MacKay

D McKie A Dufton P Brown

L Lambrou

SKIP

THIRD SECOND LEAD

SKIP THIRD SECOND LEAD

J Bullow

F Limb M Carter

Vs   Upwey Tecoma 1     Home

Vs     Lilydale 3    Home

G Smith J Baker

D Truscott

R Bennett L Cameron

P RawlingsonM Milligan

R MullarveyS Rawlingson

C Giardina R Waghorn

P Laird

SATURDAY PENNANT  - 1st finals - February 24th 2024

B Holowuik

G Gaspero

C Rudd

84-74

 

112-72

THIRD SECOND

F Hargreaves

G Roberts

LEAD

H Cortenbach

T Ford 

B Milligan

 RESULTS

J MacKay

SKIP

N Roper

H Scott



 

 

 


