SATURDAY PENNANT - 1st finals - February 24th 2024

RESULTS

SIDE 1		Vs Upwey Tecon	na 1 Home	Green 1	
SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
J Bullow	M Milligan	N Roper	P Rawlingson	25-14	84-74
F Limb	C Giardina	R Waghorn	M Carter	28-13	04-74
R Bennett	H Cortenbach	L Cameron	J MacKay	12-28	
S Rawlingson	R Mullarvey	P Laird	D Truscott	19-19	
SIDE 2		Vs Lilydale 3	R Home	Green 2	
SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
D McKie	A Dufton	H Scott	P Brown	17-21	
B Milligan	G Smith	J Baker	G Roberts	32-09	112-72
F Hargreaves	L Lambrou	G Gaspero	l MacKay	35-22	
T Ford	B Holowuik	C Rudd	E Stevens	28-20	
11010	Briolowan	- Trada	L otevens	23 20	
CIVID	THES	CECOND	LEAD	DIMIV DECLUE	OVERALL
SKIP	THIRD	SECOND	LEAD	RINK RESULT	OVERALL
			+		
			<u> </u>		